XXII Triatlén Popular de la Gomera 2015 - Triatlén Sprint

Pto Drs
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33

3
10
2
1
4
13
124
8
12
11
7
6
17
121
20
26
91
23
15
93
19
36
81
14
37
32
109
21
25
31
46
16
73

Participante

GABRIEL ALEMAN HERNANDEZ
RAUL LECUONA GIL-ROLDAN
JUAN LUIS DIAZ BARROSO

KARIM BALLI AL SOUFI

DAVID ARTEAGA JEREZ

VIKTORS VOVRUSKO

GABINO DORTA GONZALEZ
FERNANDO RODRIGUEZ CAMACHO
JONAY GARCIA GONZALEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL DUQUE TORIBIO
PAVEL CASTRO NIEDA

NICOLAS DOMINGUEZ GARCIA
AYOZE ALMEIDA CAMPOS
SANTIAGO DE GUIO

RICARDO MARRERO THOVAR
FIDEL RODRIGUEZ MALLORQUIN
JOEL GONZALEZ NAVARRO
AIRAM XERACH GALINDO AFONSO
DAVID TEJEDOR ARAGON

CRISTO SOCORRO ARTILES

Fco. JOSE SANCHEZ PRENDES
JESUS DARIO GONZALEZ GARZON
JOYCE MANUEL MEDINA PLASENCIA

ANTONIO ALEXY PERDOMO CABRERA

CHRISTIAN LUQUE AFONSO

GORKA ANTONA GOMEZ

JOSE JUAN CASANAS VARGAS
CARMELO MIGUEL GARCIA SANCHEZ
ENRIQUE RAMALLO DIAZ

S. CONRADO TORRES ESCOBAR
SERGIO MARTIN DE LA CRUZ
MANUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ TOLEDO
FCO. JAVIER HDEZ. BERMUDEZ

Sx
M

M
M

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

Club

HPS TRIATLON
C.N. REALES
ADEJE BIKE SHOP
OCEAN TRIATLON
C.N. REALES
OCEAN TRIATLON

CLUB TRIDENTE TIN
HPS TRIATLON
CLUB TRIDENTE TIN
C.N. REALES

HPS TRIATLON

HPS TRIATLON

OCEAN TRIATLON
ADEJE BIKE SHOP
HPS TRIATLON
ADEJE BIKE SHOP
OCEAN TRIATLON
HPS TRIATLON
OCEAN TRIATLON
ANTHUS TRIATLON
CLUB TRIATLON TXT
CLUB TRIDENTE TIN
ANTHUS TRIATLON
ANTHUS TRIATLON
TRIATLON SANTIAG(
C.N. REALES
OCEAN TRIATLON
AGUERE TRIATLON |
C.N. REALES

C.N. REALES

CLUB TRIATLON CIU

Pais

PtoCat

1-ABS
2-ABS
1-SUB23
3-ABS
4-ABS
5-ABS
6-ABS
1-VET1
7-ABS
8-ABS
9-ABS
10-ABS
11-ABS
12-ABS
13-ABS
1-CAD
14-ABS
15-ABS
2-VET1
16-ABS
17-ABS
18-ABS
19-ABS
3-VET1
1-JUN
20-ABS
4-VET1
21-ABS
22-ABS
23-ABS
2-SUB23
5-VET1
24-ABS

tiempo

01:06:03
01:06:07
01:06:34
01:06:47
01:08:28
01:09:32
01:09:48
01:09:50
01:09:57
01:10:00
01:10:22
01:10:27
01:10:28
01:10:39
01:11:56
01:12:03
01:13:32
01:13:48
01:15:10
01:15:18
01:15:18
01:15:28
01:15:33
01:15:41
01:15:51
01:15:59
01:16:02
01:16:49
01:16:57
01:17:31
01:17:39
01:17:47
01:17:50

PtoSx tmp

O WNEFO®

00:10:13
00:09:39
00:09:40
00:09:41
00:10:14
00:09:57
00:12:05
00:10:43
00:10:43
00:10:29
00:10:14
00:12:10
00:12:15
00:10:41
00:10:51
00:09:51
00:10:24
00:11:54
00:10:59
00:11:16
00:11:02
00:11:20
00:11:53
00:11:55
00:11:41
00:10:58
00:11:02
00:13:09
00:12:08
00:13:22
00:12:07
00:10:50
00:12:04

PtoSx tmp

wh DN

00:38:54
00:39:16
00:39:55
00:39:31

00:41:50
00:40:15
00:41:44
00:41:45
00:41:13
00:41:29
00:41:09
00:40:42
00:41:39
00:42:16
00:42:58
00:44.03
00:42:37
00:44:20
00:45:19
00:44:22
00:44:12
00:45:35
00:46:13
00:43:29
00:44:16
00:45:48
00:44:49
00:46:00
00:44:34
00:46:02
00:47:22
00:46:23

PtoSx tmp

00:16:55
00:17:11
00:16:58
00:17:34
00:58:13
00:17:44
00:17:28
00:17:22
00:17:28
00:18:17
00:18:38
00:17:07
00:17:30
00:18:18
00:18:49
00:19:12
00:19:04
00:19:16
00:19:49
00:18:42
00:19:53
00:19:55
00:18:04
00:17:33
00:20:40
00:20:43
00:19:10
00:18:50
00:18:48
00:19:35
00:19:28
00:19:35
00:19:22



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

34
170
29
18
63
86
38
75
94
22
87
24
42
78
54
58
97
144
143
39
40
171
74
110
114
103
30
28
101
102
49
51
59
61
45
129
43

JOSUE DE LUIS LEON

PATRICIA DIAZ PEREA

AIRAM HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
KEVIN RODRIGUEZ AFONSO
GUSTAVO ALVARADO

MANUEL FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
DAVID GONZALEZ PEREZ

AITOR DIAZ GONZALEZ

ASIER CHAVARREN CORUJO
ADAN CHRISTIANS GUEDES ARMAS
GABRIEL HERNANDEZ QUESADA
JAVIER DIAZ LINARES

TOMAS ENRIQUE GONZALEZ RGUEZ
GUAYASEN GONZALEZ MOLINA
LUIS MANUEL DIAZ GARCIA
DANIEL ORTEGA CIFUENTES
DAVID GONZALEZ DURANZA

C. ALBERTO TORRES GONZALEZ
JONATHAN SUAREZ SUAREZ

C. DAVID MEDINA HERNANDEZ
YERAY ALVARADO SANCHEZ
DELIOMA GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ
JOSE CARLOS HERRERO VAZQUEZ
ADAL GIL DARIAS FEBLES

ULISES AFONSO GARCIA

JAVIER SOSA ZAMORANO
JACOBO PEREZ HERNANDEZ
ALEXIS EXPOSITO GONZALEZ
JACOBO GARCIA SUAREZ

ANGEL DAVID MARTIN GONZALEZ
ALBERTO DIAZ MESA

BENI PEREZ HERNANDEZ

C. ALBERTO DELGADO LEMUS
JORGE GLEZ. GARRIDO

HONORIO JESUS LORENZO CABRERA

ALEJANDRO GARCIA TORRES
JAVIER HERNANDEZ BARRETO

M

E
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

ANTHUS TRIATLON
HPS TRIATLON
AGUERE TRIATLON |
OCEAN TRIATLON
CLUB TRIATLON BAY
CLUB TRIATOR
ANTHUS TRIATLON
CLUB TRIATLON CIU
HPS TRIATLON
CLUB TRIATLON TRI:
CLUB TRICAN
TRIATLON SANTIAG(
C.D.AVENTRI TEJINA
CLUB TRIATLON TRI
CD TRIMEDANO
CLUB DEPORTIVO A
OCEAN TRIATLON

ANTHUS TRIATLON
C.D.AVENTRI TEJINA
C.N. REALES

CLUB TRIATLON CIU

PEJEVERDE PUNTA
AGUERE TRIATLON |
AGUERE TRIATLON |
PEJEVERDE PUNTAE
PEJEVERDE PUNTAF
C.T.CANDETLON
C.T.CANDETLON
CLUB DEPORTIVO K.
CLUB DEPORTIVO S
C.N. REALES

C.D.AVENTRI TEJINA

25-ABS
1-ABS
26-ABS
3-SUB23
27-ABS
6-VET1
7-VET1
2-JUN
2-CAD
28-ABS
3-CAD
8-VET1
29-ABS
30-ABS
31-ABS
4-CAD
32-ABS
33-ABS
34-ABS
9-VET1
35-ABS
2-ABS
36-ABS
37-ABS
38-ABS
39-ABS
40-ABS
41-ABS
42-ABS
43-ABS
44-ABS
45-ABS
46-ABS
4-SUB23
47-ABS
48-ABS
49-ABS

01:18:02
01:18:05
01:18:16
01:18:22
01:18:27
01:18:43
01:18:44
01:18:48
01:18:54
01:19:16
01:19:30
01:19:40
01:19:46
01:19:56
01:20:02
01:20:14
01:20:18
01:20:30
01:20:48
01:20:49
01:20:56
01:21:03
01:21:20
01:21:30
01:21:46
01:21:46
01:21:59
01:22:00
01:22:09
01:22:09
01:22:18
01:22:41
01:22:57
01:22:57
01:23:13
01:23:14
01:23:18

35

37
67
119
63
52
21
10
81
26
57
90
41
49
27
30
43
110
87
112

78
58
51
71
56
36
16
106
80
83
55
17
72
96
65

00:11:57
00:12:02
00:12:00
00:13:10
00:15:10
00:13:07
00:12:18
00:10:56
00:10:21
00:13:29
00:11:05
00:12:49
00:13:39
00:12:06
00:12:14
00:11:07
00:11:37
00:12:08
00:14:37
00:13:36
00:14:46
00:11:38
00:13:27
00:12:49
00:12:17
00:13:16
00:12:41
00:11:58
00:10:47
00:14:27
00:13:28
00:13:30
00:12:34
00:10:47
00:13:17
00:14:03
00:13:08

48
1-F
52
32
19
27
41
49
62
47
53
42
39
30
50
60
43
40
36
45
44
2-F
34
54
57
56
67
72
75
64
58

91
87
61
78
59

00:47:30
00:47:06
00:47:45
00:46:00
00:44:03
00:45:31
00:46:45
00:47:32
00:48:48
00:47:28
00:48:07
00:46:50
00:46:26
00:45:59
00:47:42
00:48:40
00:46:55
00:46:39
00:46:22
00:47:02
00:47:02
00:49:59
00:46:08
00:48:07
00:48:35
00:48:20
00:49:24
00:50:02
00:50:16
00:49:00
00:48:36

00:51:41
00:51:20
00:48:45
00:50:25
00:48:36

17

16
29
31
53
42
65
43
14
63
50
41
87
55
67
85
83
44
59
27

84
69
74
58
47
49
76
20
61
150
19
73
78
22
82

00:18:34
00:18:56
00:18:30
00:19:11
00:19:13
00:20:04
00:19:40
00:20:19
00:19:45
00:18:18
00:20:17
00:19:59
00:19:40
00:21:50
00:20:06
00:20:25
00:21:45
00:21:42
00:19:48
00:20:10
00:19:08
00:19:25
00:21:43
00:20:32
00:20:52
00:20:09
00:19:53
00:19:59
00:21.06
00:18:42
00:20:13
01:09:10
00:18:41
00:20:50
00:21:11
00:18:46
00:21:33



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

108
112
92
76
115
90
80
140
126
136
106
53
172
56
68
145
141
113
174
85
71
116
139
66
48
138
99
47
69
118
146
119
176
70
88
55
60

LUIS YERAY MARTIN PLASENCIA M
J. ANGEL GONZALEZ CONCEPCION M
JOSE MANUEL ORTEGA MUNOZ M
ISIDRO MIGUEL DIAZ CARRILLO M
JORGE IGNACIO ALDEA FRIAS M
JUAN DAVID JEREZ HENRIQUEZ M
BRUNO HERRERA DARIAS M
OLIVER REMEDIOS RAMOS M
RTO. CARLOS FERNANDEZ RODRIGUE M
TANAUSU MENDEZ GONZALEZ M
GUSTAVO GARCIA GARCIA M
OSWALDO OLIVA SOSA M
DACIL HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ F
YAPCI AGONEY REGALADO BRITO M
JAVIER HERNANDEZ DiAZ M
RICARDO ANTONIO CHIRINO MATOS M
ANTONIO YERAY SIERRA BARROSO M
JONAY MARTIN BACALLADO M
RAQUEL AROSTEGUI GONZALEZ F
JAN MIKAEL SCHAADT M
ANTONIO DIAZ PEREZ M
IVAN ALONSO ESTEVEZ M
ANATERVE PEREZ PADRON M
CESAR MULERO GARCIA M
JUAN JESUS AGUIAR RODRIGUEZ M
JAVIER PEREZ MORENO M
DANIEL PONCE PEREZ M
MARCOS MANUEL MARTIN PADILLA M
RUBEN REYES RAMOS M
RUIMAN ARTEAGA CASANOVA M
DANIEL HERNANDEZ MELO M
SERGIO BARRETO BRITO M
LAURA CACERES F
AGUSTIN CABRERA HILASZEK M
AIRAM GIL CASTRO M
BORJA GONZALEZ LOPEZ M
SAMUEL ALONSO LOPEZ M

TRIATLON SANTIAG(

HPS TRIATLON
CLUB TRIATLON CIU

ESPACIO AVENTURE
CLUB TRIATLON TXT

TRECUS
C.T.CANDETLON
TRIATLON SANTIAG(
CD TRIMEDANO
CLUB TRIATLON BE¢

ANTHUS TRIATLON
CLUB TRIATLON TXT
CLUB TRIATLON CIU

CLUB TRIATLON BE¢
C.T.CANDETLON

OCEAN TRIATLON
C.N. REALES
CLUB TRIATLON CIU

C.N. REALES

CLUB TRIATLON CIU
ESPACIO AVENTURE
CD TRIMEDANO
CLUB DEPORTIVO S.

50-ABS
51-ABS
52-ABS
10-VET1
53-ABS
54-ABS
55-ABS
56-ABS
57-ABS
58-ABS
59-ABS
11-VET1
1-VET1
60-ABS
1-VET2
5-CAD
61-ABS
62-ABS
1-SUB23
2-VET2
63-ABS
64-ABS
65-ABS
12-VET1
66-ABS
67-ABS
68-ABS
13-VET1
69-ABS
70-ABS
6-CAD
71-ABS
3-ABS
72-ABS
73-ABS
74-ABS
75-ABS

01:23:48
01:24:01
01:24:17
01:24:19
01:24:30
01:24:31
01:24:42
01:24:42
01:24:49
01:24:56
01:25:03
01:25:24
01:25:58
01:25:59
01:26:11
01:26:23
01:26:24
01:26:43
01:27:24
01:27:28
01:27:32
01:27:36
01:27:44
01:27:51
01:28:00
01:28:00
01:28:01
01:28:01
01:28:03
01:28:05
01:28:07
01:28:45
01:28:54
01:29:06
01:29:12
01:29:22
01:29:46

68
103
48
99
53
62
122
101
84
126
93
59
8-F
61
54
73
108
124
2-F
94
85
120
104
64
18
115
69
86
40
146
45
105
12-F
91
70
60
125

00:13:12
00:14:20
00:12:13
00:14:13
00:12:22
00:13:05
00:15:34
00:14:19
00:13:31
00:15:41
00:13:46
00:12:57
00:13:53
00:13:01
00:12:26
00:13:18
00:14:33
00:15:38
00:11:24
00:13:50
00:13:32
00:15:26
00:14:23
00:13:07
00:10:48
00:15:00
00:13:13
00:13:34
00:12:05
00:19:10
00:12:08
00:14:26
00:14:54
00:13:39
00:13:15
00:13:00
00:15:39

80
70

51
73

69
74
68
66
82
77

4-F
83
96
81
92
65

8-F
84

103
55
94

107
79
97
89

110

104
38
93
85

3-F
99

113

101
63

00:51:02
00:49:39

00:47:44
00:50:04

00:49:27
00:50:14
00:49:26
00:49:09
00:51:08
00:50:22
00:52:18
00:51:10
00:52:21
00:51:03
00:51:49
00:49:07
00:54:01
00:51:13
00:53:17
00:48:12
00:52:09
00:53:45
00:50:39
00:52:43
00:51:35
00:54.07
00:53:21
00:46:25
00:51:56
00:51:15
00:51:17
00:53:02
00:55:25
00:53:14
00:48:55

36
52
152
99
93
151
39
56
89
54
57
94
3-F
86
80
92
51
90

100
71
118
77
75
138
62
111
66
104
102
119
108
6-F
101
68
109
129

00:19:33
00:20:01
01:12:03
00:22:20
00:22:03
01:11:26
00:19:40
00:20:08
00:21:51
00:20:05
00:20:09
00:22:05
00:19:46
00:21:47
00:21:23
00:22:01
00:20:01
00:21:56
00:21:58
00:22:24
00:20:42
00:23:57
00:21:11
00:20:58
00:26:33
00:20:16
00:23:12
00:20:20
00:22:36
00:22:29
00:24:02
00:23:03
00:22:42
00:22:25
00:20:32
00:23:06
00:25:10



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

175
33
180
117
158
79
82
111
173
147
84
89
100
122
77
35
128
179
52
125
120
130
127
104
83
133
62
67
41
149
123
162
193
148
160
134
191

MAGALI SABRINA VENTURA

JORGE BARBUZANO DEL CASTILLO
ROCIO MORAN RODRIGUEZ

AARON ALONSO HERRERA
MELCHOR HERNANDEZ GARCIA
ANTONIO CORREA MEDINA

ULISES RODIA MEJIAS DEL CASTILLO
ALBERTO DELGADO BAEZ

NAYRA ALCARAZ GARCIA

MARCOS DELGADO GONZALEZ
MANUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ DIAZ
RAMON CRISTO JEREZ HENRIQUEZ
RUBEN TORRES PERERA

BORJA DELGADO DIAZ

ADAY JIMENEZ MARTIN

LADISLAO DIAZ MONLLOR

JORGE LUIS GALVAN CARMONA
ROCIO ESCUDERO SANCHEZ
ANTONIO JOSE VERANO LOPEZ
MIGUEL ANGEL ECHANDI MACHADO
DAVID CUBEROS IBANEZ

DANEIL HERERA MORALES

EDWIN JOSE FUENTES SOYKA
JUAN PABLO MARTIN HERNANDEZ
JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ CARRO
GABRIEL HERNANDEZ PAGES

JOSE HERNANDEZ VERA

DIEGO GENARO HERNANDEZ DIAZ
IVAN DE LA ROSA RODRIGUEZ
JOSE AVELINO MARANTE RODRIGUEZ
ENRIQUE DIAZ JIMENEZ

MARIO ANGEL ARTEAGA ESTRADA
LUZ DIVINA MENDEZ MONTESDEOCA

DANIEL DIAZ RAMOS

PEDRO LOPEZ MONZON

FARID HUBBY

MARIA MARTIN PEREZ

MTEIEITMZLILZILIZILZZILZZLLZLZIZIEITNMZCLZIZZILZIZIZITMZEZILZCZIESTME ™

C.N. REALES
ANTHUS TRIATLON
HPS TRIATLON

CLUB TRIATLON TXT
CLUB TRIATLON TXT
C.N. REALES

CLUB TRIATLON TXT
ESPACIO AVENTURE
OCEAN TRIATLON

CLUB TRIATLON COlI
ANTHUS TRIATLON

CLUB TRIATLON TXT
C.T.CANDETLON

PEJEVERDE PUNTA
CLUB TRIATLON TXT

CLUB DEPORTIVO S,
CLUB TRIATLON BES
C.D.AVENTRI TEJINA

PINK COWS TRIATHI

CLUB DEPORTIVO S

4-ABS
76-ABS
5-ABS
77-ABS
14-VET1
78-ABS
79-ABS
80-ABS
6-ABS
3-JUN
15-VET1
81-ABS
82-ABS
83-ABS
7-CAD
84-ABS
85-ABS
7-ABS
86-ABS
87-ABS
88-ABS
89-ABS
90-ABS
1-VET3
16-VET1
91-ABS
17-VET1
3-VET2
92-ABS
18-VET1
93-ABS
4-VET2
1-CAD
4-JUN
19-VET1
94-ABS
2-SUB23

01:29:47
01:29:52
01:29:57
01:30:17
01:30:26
01:31:04
01:31:04
01:31:25
01:31:42
01:31:57
01:32:11
01:32:43
01:32:44
01:32:46
01:33:05
01:33:19
01:33:36
01:33:44
01:33:49
01:34:00
01:34:02
01:34:04
01:34:14
01:34:15
01:34:53
01:35:31
01:35:32
01:36:08
01:36:14
01:36:59
01:37:10
01:37:24
01:37:48
01:38:49
01:38:57
01:40:19
01:40:51

7-F
148
6-F
102
147
145
111
139
11-F
131
98
123
44
133
100
75
136
16-F
88
113
143
149
109
107
138
130
74
118
134
121
128
129
3-F
127
141
116
21-F

00:13:49
00:20:18
00:13:49
00:14:20
00:19:46
00:17:26
00:14:45
00:16:44
00:14:38
00:16:07
00:14:05
00:15:35
00:12:08
00:16:16
00:14:14
00:13:20
00:16:33
00:17:25
00:13:37
00:14:49
00:17:10
00:20:22
00:14:33
00:14:32
00:16:44
00:16:04
00:13:19
00:15:04
00:16:19
00:15:30
00:15:53
00:15:53

6-F

71
7-F
108

76

86
106

88
9-F

98
109
102
121
112

95
128
123
5-F
111
124
105

90
125
120
122
114
126
118
115
119
129
116

00:11:33 12-F

00:15:50
00:17:08
00:15:01

117
127
130

00:17:39 11-F

00:53:10
00:49:53
00:53:13
00:53:57
00:50:21
00:51:18
00:53:30
00:51:33
00:55:04
00:52:55
00:54:03
00:53:15
00:56:28
00:54:38
00:52:15
00:58:27
00:56:50
00:52:52
00:54:23
00:56:58
00:53:30
00:51:36
00:57:03
00:56:24
00:56:50
00:55:31
00:57:45
00:56:13
00:55:34
00:56:21
00:58:46
00:55:52

7-F
40
8-F
91
64
98
106
110

107
120
115
121

88
139

81

60
9-F
134

97
113

95
105
112

79
116
123
125
122
128
103
132

01:00:59 12-F

00:55:56
00:57:51
00:59:41

142
117
131

00:58:25 11-F

00:22:46
00:19:40
00:22:55
00:21:59
00:20:19
00:22:19
00:22:48
00:23:07
00:22:00
00:22:54
00:24:03
00:23:51
00:24:08
00:21:51
00:26:36
00:21:31
00:20:12
00:23:26
00:25:48
00:22:12
00:23:22
00:22:05
00:22:37
00:23:18
00:21:18
00:23:55
00:24.27
00:24:50
00:24:21
00:25:07
00:22:30
00:25:38
00:25:16
00:27:02
00:23:57
00:25:36
00:24:46



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

194
156
132

96

27
150
177
135
182
137
157
189
153
159
155
186
181
178
107
151
131
185
188
161
196
152
190

57
154

ADELA M2 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ
GREGORIO DE ARMAS GONZALEZ
OSCAR JOSE HERNANDEZ ARTEAGA
LUIS JAVIER CABRERA RODRIGUEZ
DAMIAN ALVAREZ NUNEZ

CARLOS AFONSO CABRERA

IRENE FLEITAS IMBERNON

DAVID ENRIQUE MARTIN MATURRAL
YASMINA RODRIGUEZ DIAZ

JOSE ALEJANDRO MESA RODRIGUEZ
ALFONSO GOMEZ MARRERO

ELISA FALCON ARENCIBIA

JAVIER CALDERON PEREZ
RICARDO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
MANUEL RAMON DARIAS HERRERA
LEONOR GONZALEZ MARTIN
GLADYS ALVAREZ MORALES

LOIDA HERRERA RAMOS

JAVIER SALINERO MARTIN
FRANCISCO JAVIER ALONSO LUIS

P. ANTONIO HERNANDEZ ALAYON
SERAYA RODRIGUEZ LEDESMA
VANESSA DENIZ SANTANA

JUAN CARLOS MARQUEZ ZERPA
ROMINA FREIXINET HERNANDEZ
JOSE CARLOS AROCHA RODRIGUEZ
ZULAY MENDOZA REYES

MIGUEL ANGEL VERA GONZALEZ

A. JESUS CHAVEZ PLASENCIA

SITMITMITMTTIIZIZITTTIZIZIZITMIITMITIZIZZLZEST

OCEAN TRIATLON
AGUERE TRIATLON |

HPS TRIATLON

AGUERE TRIATLON |

CLUB DE TRIATLON

C.D.AVENTRI TEJINA
AGUERE TRIATLON |
C.D.AVENTRI TEJINA
TRECUS

C.D.AVENTRI TEJINA
CLUB DE TRIATLON

CLUB DEPORTIVO S.
CLUB DE TRIATLON

--- DESCALIFICADOS / DISQUALIFICATION (DSQ) ---

Drs
142

Participante Sx

DAVID SUAREZ RIVERO M

Club

8-ABS
20-VET1
95-ABS
96-ABS
97-ABS
21-VET1
9-ABS
98-ABS
10-ABS
99-ABS
22-VET1
2-CAD
23-VET1
24-VET1
25-VET1
1-JUN
11-ABS
12-ABS
100-ABS
26-VET1
101-ABS
13-ABS
3-CAD
27-VET1
14-ABS
28-VET1
15-ABS
2-VET3
29-VET1

01:41:08
01:42:20
01:42:42
01:42:54
01:43:38
01:44:13
01:44:25
01:45:10
01:45:11
01:45:30
01:45:41
01:45:50
01:46:34
01:47:09
01:47:48
01:48:22
01:48:56
01:49:05
01:49:13
01:50:01
01:50:37
01:54:00
01:54:14
01:57:21
02:01:34
02:02:39
02:04:16
02:04:38
02:04:59

13-F
135
97
77
95
114

140
22-F
144
117
10-F
89
150
153
19-F
15-F
20-F
132
82
142
17-F
18-F
152
9-F
151
23-F
137
154

00:14:59
00:16:30
00:14:04
00:13:26
00:13:59
00:14:53
00:11:23
00:17:02
00:17:42
00:17:21
00:15:01
00:14:25
00:13:38
00:20:52
00:27:51
00:17:35
00:16:56
00:17:36
00:16:14
00:13:29
00:17:08
00:17:34
00:17:35
00:24:46
00:14:24
00:24:28
00:22:38
00:16:38
00:28:59

tmp
00:13:28

10-F
132
136
135
137
134

145
13-F
138
139
16-F
146
131
100
14-F
18-F
15-F
140
142
143
17-F
19-F
147
21-F
144
20-F
148
141

00:58:11
01:00:56
01:03:40
01:03:35
01:04:23
01:02:53

01:06:01
01:02:42
01:04:28
01:04:58
01:04:58
01:06:02
00:59:57
00:53:13
01:03:33
01:06:28
01:03:40
01:05:30
01:05:47
01:05:49
01:05:37
01:09:25
01:07:53
01:21:28
01:05:52
01:16:16
01:14:17
01:05:40

tmp
01:14:58

20-F
126
127
135
130
137

22-F

96

10-F
114
133

16-F
141
136
140

17-F

14-F

19-F
143
146
144

21-F

18-F
124

15-F
147

13-F
148
145

00:27:58
00:24:53
00:24:57
00:25:51
00:25:14
00:26:26
01:33:01
00:22:06
00:24:46
00:23:40
00:25:41
00:26:26
00:26:53
00:26:19
00:26:43
00:27:12
00:25:31
00:27:48
00:27:29
00:30:43
00:27:38
00:30:48
00:27:13
00:24:42
00:25:40
00:32:18
00:25:22
00:33:42
00:30:18

tmp
01:34:22



--- NO FINALIZAN / DID NOT FINISH (DNF) ---

Drs
9
95
184
5

Participante
ALEJANDRO ARTEAGA JEREZ
FABIAN CABRERA GONZALEZ
LILIANA BENITEZ MESA
ORLANDO DELGADO RODRIGUEZ

Sx Club

M C.N. REALES

M OCEAN TRIATLON

F ANTHUS TRIATLON
M ADEJE BIKE SHOP

--- NO INICIAN / DID NOT START (DNS) ---

Drs
72
44

105
50

197
65

195
64
98

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

183
198
199
200
187
192

TrackingS

Participante
ABRAHAM GARCIA AFONSO
ALEXIS M. CARLOS SANCHEZ

SX Club
M CLUB TRIATLON CIU
M C.D.AVENTRI TEJINA

AYOZE BESAY CASTELLANO MARIANCM PINK COWS TRIATHI

DAVID OLIVA GUERRA

ELISABET CALERO FERNANDEZ
FERNANDO LEAL CRUZ

JOANA CRISTINA BARROSO LEON
MARIANO HERNANDEZ ZAPATA
OSCAR PEREZ OVALLES
SIN_NOMBRE SIN_APELLIDOS_163
SIN_NOMBRE SIN_APELLIDOS_164
SIN_NOMBRE SIN_APELLIDOS_165
SIN_NOMBRE SIN_APELLIDOS_166
SIN_NOMBRE SIN_APELLIDOS_167
SIN_NOMBRE SIN_APELLIDOS_168
SIN_NOMBRE SIN_APELLIDOS_169
SIN_NOMBRE SIN_APELLIDOS_183
SIN_NOMBRE SIN_APELLIDOS_198
SIN_NOMBRE SIN_APELLIDOS_199
SIN_NOMBRE SIN_APELLIDOS_200
VERONICA SORIANO BUGNION
YURENA CASTRILLO SIMON

M C.T.CANDETLON

F

M CLUB TRIATLON BAY
F

M CLUB TRIATLON BAY
M OCEAN TRIATLON

TN LZ

F C.T.CANDETLON
F HPS TRIATLON

Pais

Pais

tmp

00:13:44
00:16:09
00:10:17

tmp

tmp


http://www.trackingsport.com/

